A
Datasheet
RM024 – RAMP Wireless Module
Version 3.9
RM024 – RAMP Wireless Module
Datasheet
Embedded Wireless Solutions Support Center:

Europe: +44-1628-858-940
Hong Kong: +852 2923 0610
5 ORDERING INFORMATION
5.1 Product Part Numbers
RM024 Part Number Form Factor Maximum Tx Power Antenna EERPOM Product ID
RM024-S125-C-30 SMT 125 mW U.FL Jack RM024125C30
RM024-S125-M-30 SMT 125 mW U.FL or Chip RM024125M30
RM024-P125-C-30 Pluggable 125 mW U.FL Jack RM024125C30
RM024-P125-M-30 Pluggable 125 mW U.FL or Chip RM024125M30
RM024-S10-C-30 SMT 10 mW (CE) U.FL Jack RM02410C30
RM024-S10-M-30 SMT 10 mW (CE) U.FL or Chip RM02410M30
RM024-P10-C-30 Pluggable 10 mW (CE) U.FL Jack RM02410C30
RM024-P10-M-30 Pluggable 10 mW (CE) U.FL or Chip RM02410M30
Developer Kit Part Number Description
DVK-RM024-CE
RM024 Developer Kit, Pluggable, 3.3V TTL Serial, 10 mW, Multiple Antennas,
CE Approved
DVK-RM024-FCC RM024 Developer Kit, Pluggable, 3.3V TTL Serial, 125mW, Multiple Antenna
RM024 – RAMP Wireless Module
Datasheet
Embedded Wireless Solutions Support Center:
18
© Copyright 2018 Laird. All Rights Reserved
Americas: +1-800-492-2320
Europe: +44-1628-858-940
Hong Kong: +852 2923 0610
6 REGULATORY INFORMATION
6.1 FCC/IC Requirements for Modular Approval
6.1.1 Agency Identification Numbers
Product Family US/FCC Canada/IC
RM024 KQL-RM024 2268C-RM024
6.1.2 RM024 Family
Part Number * Form Factor Tx Output Antenna
RM024-S125-C-XX Surface Mount 125 mW U.FL
RM024-S125-M-XX Surface Mount 125 mW U.FL or Chip
RM024-P125-C-XX Pluggable 125 mW U.FL
RM024-P125-M-XX Pluggable 125 mW U.FL or Chip
RM024-S10-C-XX Surface Mount 10 mW U.FL
RM024-S10-M-XX Surface Mount 10 mW U.FL or Chip
RM024-P10-C-XX Pluggable 10 mW U.FL
RM024-P10-M-XX Pluggable 10 mW U.FL or Chip
* The last two slots (XX) in the Part Number column are used for custom setups. They can be values ranging from 01-99, aa-zz.
Currently, these values are -30, for FW version 3.0.
6.1.3 Antenna Information
The RM024 family is designed to operate with the antennas listed below and a maximum gain of 9 dBi. The